the maximum Contract Price under this Agreement shall not exceed the Proposal Total set forth 
in Section 4.2. 

4.2 OWNER shall pay CONTRACTOR for completion of the work in accordance 
with the Contract Documents an amount in correct funds equal to the amount below: 

Proposal Total: _ One Hundred Thirty Two Million Six Hundred Thirty Seven Thousand Seven 
Hundred Seventy ($132,637,770.00) 

Written Amount Number 

4.3 The parties expressly agree that the Contract Price is a stipulated sum, except with 
regard to those items in the Proposal which are subject to unit prices. If units are deleted or 
subtracted from this Contract or otherwise not provided as part of the Work, then the Contract